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 17 26996 LOME  2District 403 A2  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 26997 ABIDJAN-LAGUNE L C  4District 403 A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 26999 GAGNOA  1District 403 A2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 34576 ABIDJAN OCEAN  5District 403 A2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 39007 SAN PEDRO SUD OUEST  7District 403 A2  0  0  35 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 18 39837 LOME MARINA  4District 403 A2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 39838 DALOA OUEST  2District 403 A2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 42629 ABIDJAN FILAO  10District 403 A2  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 43443 ABIDJAN CALAO  8District 403 A2  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 45758 ABIDJAN AKWABA  0District 403 A2  0  0  35 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 20 47939 LOME COLOMBE  6District 403 A2  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 48409 ABIDJAN ARC EN CIEL  8District 403 A2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 49723 LOME AVE  6District 403 A2  0  0  26 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 6 50001 ABIDJAN STRELITZIA  24District 403 A2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 51935 ABIDJAN PHILIA  18District 403 A2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 54739 LOME SOLEIL  13District 403 A2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 57069 ABIDJAN HARMONIE  9District 403 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 60362 ABIDJAN EBORIS  5District 403 A2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 61534 SOKODE FAZAO  3District 403 A2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 62561 LOME HORIZON  1District 403 A2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 67147 GREATER MONROVIA  24District 403 A2  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 82656 ABIDJAN ETIMOE  8District 403 A2  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 84399 LOME DIAMANT  6District 403 A2  1  1  18 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 14 98959 LOME KEKELI  7District 403 A2  4  5  21 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 15 101972 ABENGOUROU INDENIE  4District 403 A2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 104479 LOME NOVISSI  4District 403 A2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 105298 LOME ALAFIA  4District 403 A2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 105465 ABIDJAN PYRAMIDE  15District 403 A2  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 16 106110 CAPE MESURADO  20District 403 A2  0  0  36 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 11 107245 LOME CASCADE  8District 403 A2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 107476 ABIDJAN ACAJOU  4District 403 A2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 109567 ABIDJAN PERLE  11District 403 A2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 110316 LOME ESPOIR  5District 403 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 111494 ABIDJAN AKPARO  5District 403 A2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 116292 ABIDJAN PHOENIX  10District 403 A2  0  0  27 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 5 117190 ABIDJAN ARABUSTA  5District 403 A2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 119057 MONROVIA DUCOR  34District 403 A2  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 119074 ABIDJAN PRESTIGE  9District 403 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 119843 Divo Djiboua  3District 403 A2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 120292 Abidjan Colombe  5District 403 A2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 122300 Lome Firmament  1District 403 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 124897 Korhogo Karite  2District 403 A2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 124903 Ferke Emergence  1District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 125734 Lomé Saphir  11District 403 A2  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 127182 Lome Azur  6District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 127494 YAMOUSSOUKRO  4District 403 A2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 127495 SOUBRE LA NAWA  9District 403 A2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 127780 Tiebissou Tchewy  4District 403 A2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 136923 Abidjan Etoiles  6District 403 A2  0  0  18 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 15 137162 Lomé Eucalyptus  11District 403 A2  3  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 137251 Lomé Sika  8District 403 A2  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 137597 Monrovia Sinkor  26District 403 A2  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 137663 Congo Town  15District 403 A2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 138598 Lomé Corail  4District 403 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 140281 Abidjan LYS  5District 403 A2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 140721 Aboisso Sanwi  4District 403 A2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 16 141302 Bouake Germinal  2District 403 A2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 141304 Lome Zenith  0District 403 A2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 141599 Paynesville Kendeja  7District 403 A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 141735 Abidjan Pacem  15District 403 A2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 143191 Abidjan Frene  11District 403 A2  0  0  22 0  7  2 0  0  0  0

 5 143192 Lome Royal  5District 403 A2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 143722 Abidjan Olympe  4District 403 A2  0  0  17 0  7  2 0  0  0  0

 13 143995 Abidjan Iroko  6District 403 A2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 144083 Abidjan Flamboyant  5District 403 A2  0  0  19 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 13 144219 Lome Ahoefa  0District 403 A2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 144280 Atakpame Eveil  2District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 146046 Abidjan Concorde  3District 403 A2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 146136 Monrovia Providence  12District 403 A2  0  0  35 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 6 147348 Abidjan Rocher  2District 403 A2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 147349 Abidjan Iceberg  2District 403 A2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 147680 Abidjan Sankofa  6District 403 A2  0  0  17 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 7 147732 Grand Bassam Winners  6District 403 A2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 147756 Abidjan Galaxy  3District 403 A2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 147833 Abidjan La Fraternelle  2District 403 A2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 147978 Lome Oasis  6District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 148275 Buchanan  9District 403 A2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 148482 Abidjan Anthurium  2District 403 A2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 148562 Dimbokro Nzi  5District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 148609 Abidjan Eloquence  6District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 148745 Abidjan Palmeraie  4District 403 A2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 148774 Lome Élites  3District 403 A2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 148952 Abidjan Cocody Univers  4District 403 A2  0  0  13 8  0  0 0  0  3  5

 8 149842 Abidjan Leaders  2District 403 A2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 9 150232 Abidjan Saving African  5District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 150553 Monrovia Cedar Atlantic  6District 403 A2  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 150839 Abidjan Artistes  3District 403 A2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 152986 Paynesville Boulevard  19District 403 A2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 153396 Lome Situ  0District 403 A2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 153480 Lomé Vision  2District 403 A2  0  0  11 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 26 153852 Paynesville Orient  23District 403 A2  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 154607 Abidjan Constellation  6District 403 A2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 154648 Abidjan Toucan  6District 403 A2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 154665 Man Aloa  3District 403 A2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 154774 Abidjan Symbiose  10District 403 A2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 154801 Duekoue Loekpe  1District 403 A2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 155481 Abidjan Diaspora  6District 403 A2  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 155482 Abidjan Energie  1District 403 A2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 155483 Abidjan Uipa  13District 403 A2  0  0  34 24  0  0 0  0  12  12

 20 155484 Abidjan Yopougon Excellence  4District 403 A2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 155486 Bondoukou Royaume  12District 403 A2  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 155510 Abidjan Akoben  42District 403 A2  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 155582 Beoumi Hua  3District 403 A2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 156108 Abidjan Emeraude  5District 403 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 156765 Abidjan Baobab  4District 403 A2  0  0  20 2  2  0 0  0  1  1

 1 157304 Lome ISDI Rubis  4District 403 A2  0  0  5 5  0  0 0  0  4  1

 4 157305 Lome ISDI Platine  2District 403 A2  0  0  6 5  0  0 0  0  2  3

 15 157873 Abidjan Synergie  6District 403 A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 172169 Abidjan Banco  2District 403 A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 172340 Tiassale Bandama  1District 403 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 179982 Paynesville The Palm  12District 403 A2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 180270 Adzope Tchoya  8District 403 A2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 180657 Freetown Sierra  5District 403 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 180795 Monrovia Medical and Professional  6District 403 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 180963 Abidjan Feretani  9District 403 A2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 181136 Monrovia Epiphany  11District 403 A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 181249 Grand Lahou La Cotiere  7District 403 A2  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 181569 Kpalime Verdure  7District 403 A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 182073 Abidjan Albizia  4District 403 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 183143 Abidjan Akoma  19District 403 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,590  2,445 855
 120

 19  21  44  40  415 6  22  22
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